Printing time:10:57
TUESDAY, 02.09.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00112261|ptm23 |MARIT.M23 GIL V.M23 3.1513.4512.1015.10|3.2518.50 | 5.80)2.29 11.56512.402.15|4.20|3.701.93 | 7.25[1.73|5.00|1.53|1.7512.05 | 1.80
15:00112239[ENGD |PETER.M21 CARD.M21 2.80|3.70|2.15[4.40 | 3.25 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
15:00{12240[ENGD |BARNS.M21 QPR M21 1.7014.20 | 3.70]2.40 | 5.30 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35/1.57
15:00112241 ENGD |HUDD.M21 BRENT.M21 6.25|4.50 | 1.408.50 | 1.87 2.9011.30]1.80 1.47 1.67
15:00| 5361 |TUR C |POLATLI CANKAYA 6.7514.30|1.43111.0/2.00]28.02.8512.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]8.508.00(2.80|12.0]1.52|3.40]|1.65|1.98|4.10 | 1.45
15:00| 5362 |TUR C |B.YILDIR. ALTAY 1.60]3.70|5.40)2.35|8.0013.70 | 16.0/2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.25|1.80]1.63 |4.00)2.55| 11.0|1.67 | 2.05] 1.60 | 3.05
15:00| 8569 ICAFA |OMAN KYRGYZST. 2.0013.2013.7013.306.0016.25|10.5)1.5512.30 4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.70(2.006.50(2.75|11.0| 2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.50
15:30/ 6601 [INTFR |KUWAIT LEBANON n. 2.60|3.05|2.95[4.40|5.00]9.50|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]5.20 | 3.802.30 |8.00]2.4010.0]2.10]2.90|3.00 | 3.10
16:00| 5363 |TUR C |ANKARASP. ESKISEH. 1.5813.705.60]2.35/8.5013.60|17.0/2.11|1.65|2.702.45|2.25|1.77]11.63 | 4.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.73|2.05]1.62 | 3.35
16:30/ 1981 |MKD C|SKHEND.A. SASA KAM. 1.75]3.504.50]2.707.0014.50 | 11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55[2.40]2.40 | 1.97]1.65|4.40]2.25|11.0]/1.65|2.00 ] 1.68 | 2.55
17:30| 8570 |CAFA |TURKMEN. UZBEKIST. 11.016.25/1.20]119.0 | 1.53165.0|2.05]2.55|1.45|2.10]2.00|14.0|13.0]13.40 1 19.0]1.32|2.65]|2.15|2.35]5.20 | 1.27
18:30112153|FI4PF |P.LIROT ILVES Il 3.50 |3.60 | 1.92]5.20 | 2.85 2.90/1.35|1.95 1.38|1.53
18:30| 2941 |QATLC|WAKRA ARABI D. 2.10]3.7012.9013.1514.5015.70 | 8.5012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 1 2.00|2.60 | 2.201.65|4.80[1.77 |6.00|1.40 | 1.60|1.65 | 1.82
18:30| 8571 |[FIWPF |VIFKW HELSINK.W 30.0/13.0]1.03150.0{1.17|70.0/1.47]4.70|1.15/1.40|1.55|32.0/30.0|3.60[23.0/1.10|1.65[2.35|2.45]|7.00 | 1.05
19:00| 5364  TUR C |BUCA .CORUHLU 1.8713.45/3.90]12.905.8014.90|10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.4012.65|2.15]1.70 | 4.60]2.15|9.50|1.65|1.95]|1.75|2.45
19:30/ 1371 |PAR C |12 OCTUB. GUAR.FRAM 3.35]3.25]2.10/5.50|3.35/10.0 | 6.50 {1.72 1 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 5.50 | 4.602.40 |9.50[1.95|6.25|1.82|2.45[2.80 | 2.20
19:30| 4534 |ROM 2 |CHINDL.T. DUMBRAV. 1.48 14.00/6.50]2.15]11.013.30|25.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.5012.10 | 1.67]1.60 | 3.702.80 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25| 1.58 | 4.20
19:30| 5541 |DAN C |GENTOF.V. BRENSHEJ 5.10/3.70|1.63|7.75/2.45]14.0/3.90|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]6.25|6.002.40 | 11.0]1.63 |4.10]1.67 | 2.002.75 | 1.62
20:00| 3221 D 4NE |CHEMIE L. CZ JENA 4.2013.8011.6816.00]2.45111.0/4.30/1.9111.70]2.702.50|5.70 | 5.50 [2.25 1 9.50|1.65|4.20|1.72|2.05|2.70 | 1.70
20:00| 5542 DAN C |SUNDBY VANLOSE 2.90/3.35|2.30|4.70|3.60]8.50 | 6.75]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 [ 1.95|7.00| 1.88 | 6.00] 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
20:00| 5543 |IDAN C |SKIVE KOLDLIF 6.0014.00|1.5019.50|2.15]19.03.2512.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]7.25|7.0012.60 | 12.0]1.57 | 3.60]1.63 | 1.98 | 3.60 | 1.50
20:30] 2942 |QATLC|AHLI DOHA AL DUHAIL 2.55]3.70]2.3013.90|3.50|7.50|6.50)2.25]1.50]2.20|2.10|3.35/2.80(1.77 | 5.80[1.72|5.30|1.47 | 1.67[1.90|1.83
21:00111943 ELDVK|LINC.CITY NOTTS C. 1.8013.45/4.20]12.80|6.5015.00|{11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7512.75|2.15]1.825.40]|2.50 | 11.0] 1.83|2.30| 1.88 | 3.00
21:00111944/ELDVK BOLTON ROTHERHAM  1.57 |3.70|5.80)2.309.00|3.60|17.0]2.03 [1.70|2.75]2.502.20 | 1.77]1.65|4.10|2.70 | 13.0|1.75| 2.15]1.63 | 3.70
21:00{11947|ELDVK|STOCKPORT  |WOLV.M21 1.4214.30|7.00]12.00|12.0]12.80|30.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]1.92|1.57|1.52|3.45]12.80|12.011.75]2.10]1.48 | 4.40
21:00/11948/ELDVK|WIGAN SALFORD 2.05/3.35|3.4013.30|5.40]5.90|9.501.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.55[1.90 | 6.00 ] 2.30 | 9.50 ] 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.60

21:00{11949 ELDVK|DONCASTER  |EVERT.M21 1.3315.00/7.75]11.78113.012.40|37.0/2.90 |1.35|1.95]1.95|1.55|1.37]1.422.65]|2.60 | 13.0]1.60| 1.82]1.28 | 3.50

21:00111950/[ELDVK|WIMBLEDON  |STEVENAGE 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70/3.80]8.50|7.50/1.801.90|3.30 | 2.80]4.50|3.60(2.10|7.50]2.00 | 7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25

21:00{11952 ELDVK|PETERBOR. LEYTON 2.7013.30|2.4514.40/3.90]18.007.5011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]14.20 | 3.401.95|6.75]1.90 | 6.50]1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.15
21:00{11954 ELDVK|WYCOMBE COLCHEST. 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.5013.0/1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|3.00|2.30)1.85|5.60)2.55|11.0|1.88|2.40]1.95|3.10
21:0011955[ELDVK|GILLINGH. FULAM M21 2.00|3.45|3.4513.10/5.30]5.60(9.0012.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]12.65|2.30|1.72|4.80]2.00 | 7.50]1.53 | 1.75]1.75 | 2.20
21:00111957|ELDVK|FLEETWOOD  |ACCRINGT. 2.00/3.35|3.50)3.15/5.60]5.90|10.5/1.801.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.25|2.55[1.90 | 6.00]2.35|9.50] 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.80
21:0011958 ELDVK BURTON LIVER.M21 1.60]3.80|5.20]12.35|7.7513.60|16.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.1012.05|1.77]1.57 | 3.60]2.30 | 11.0] 1.55|1.90 | 1.53 | 2.60
21:00/11959/ELDVK|CREWE CHESTERF. 3.50|3.35|2.00f5.60|3.15]10.05.80/1.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]|5.60 | 4.70|2.40 | 9.50] 1.90 | 5.80]1.75]2.20 | 2.70 | 2.00
21:00/11961 ELDVK|SWINDON READING 2.40/3.30|2.7513.80/4.40]7.25/8.0012.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]13.50 | 2.80|1.85|6.00]1.95|6.75]1.55| 1.85|2.00 | 2.10
21:00{11962 ELDVK|PLYMOUTH CHELTENH. 1.60]3.70|5.40)2.40 | 8.0013.80|16.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]|2.25|1.85]1.68 |4.302.60 | 13.0|1.80|2.25]1.68 | 3.40
21:0011963/ELDVK |SHREWSB. WALSALL 3.2513.35|2.1015.30/3.35]19.50 | 6.0011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60|5.00 | 4.202.20 | 8.50]1.90 | 5.80]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.45 | 2.00
21:00/ 1641 INLD C |BLAU.GEEL WOG 1.15]7.50/11.011.30 | 15.0 4.90/1.10|1.27 1.40/1.45

21:00/1642 |NLD C |LISSE WESTLAND. 1.2515.7018.50]1.60 | 13.0 2.70|1.35|1.87 1.621.82

21:00/1643 [INLD C |HARKEMASE  |SP. NIJK. 1.4514.50|540)1.95|7.25 3.20[1.25]1.70 1.40|1.47

21:00/ 1644 INLD C |ROH. RAL. FC HOLAN. 1.3514.80|6.75]1.77 1 9.00 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.56211.70

21:00/ 1645 [NLD C |[STEDOCO DVS ERM. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15 2.25/1.50|2.20 1.47 11.72

21:00/ 1646 NLD C |SCHEVEN. STAPHORST 2.0013.80|2.95[2.95)|4.50 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35/1.50

21:00|/ 1647 |NLD C |TEC POORTUG. 2.25|3.80|2.603.35|3.90 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.32/1.45

21:00/ 1648 INLD C |ZWALUWEN URK 2.65|4.0012.1514.00 | 3.20 4.9011.10]1.32 1.1511.20

21:00/ 1649 INLD C |DZOH EMEN EXCE'31 7.25|5.30]1.309.50 | 1.67 3.201.25]1.65 1.50 | 1.62

21:15112022 ARG4 |S.BARRAC. GENER.L. 2.6012.90|2.8514.40/4.90]19.00/9.0011.41]2.705.40|3.80]5.10 | 3.70|2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.40 | 9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30
21:30{11945ELDVK|BRADFORD GRIMSBY 1.7213.50 /4.70)2.70 | 7.2514.60 | 13.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 2.60 | 2.05]1.75 | 4.80|2.55 | 12.0|1.82|2.30] 1.80 | 3.05
21:30/111956(ELDVK|LUTON BARNET 1.5513.80|5.80]2.309.0013.60|17.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.5512.20|1.77]1.65|4.00|2.80 | 13.0| 1.85|2.25]1.65 | 3.80
21:30112021/ARG4 |CENTRA.B. CSR ESP. 2.95|3.00|2.45(5.00/4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|6.00|4.60(2.40/10.0)2.25|7.75]12.10]2.90|3.10 | 2.85
21:30112023/ARG4 |V.ARENAS JUV.UNIDA 2.8012.85|2.7014.8014.60]9.009.0011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
21:30/ 8504 |/ARG4 |CLU.LUJAN ARG.ROS. 2.05/3.05|3.8013.40/6.25]6.75[11.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.85[2.10 |6.75]2.65 | 11.0] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
21:4511946/ELDVK HUDDERSF. NEWC.M21 1.30]5.30/8.0011.73114.012.30|38.0/2.90|1.35/1.901.90|1.50|1.35]1.40 1 2.60]2.60 | 13.0| 1.65|1.85]1.28 | 4.30
21:45/11953 ELDVK|BROMLEY C.PAL.M21 1.7013.60 | 4.60)2.55|6.75|4.00 | 13.0|2.41 |1.50|2.25]2.10|2.20 | 1.87]1.62 |4.00)2.25| 11.0|1.55|1.85]1.58 | 2.40
21:45111960 ELDVK PORT VALE LEEDS M21 1.3514.80|7.50]1.82112.012.50|33.0/2.90|1.35|1.95]1.95|11.55|1.40]1.422.70|2.60|12.0|1.57|1.82]1.30 | 3.30
21:45112087|ENG 5 |WEALDST. SOUTHEND 4.40/3.45|1.7816.75/2.80]13.05.20/1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 6.25 | 6.25|2.60 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.40] 1.90 | 2.40 | 3.20 | 1.90
21:45112088/ENG 5 BRAINTREE TAMWORTH 2.90/3.30|2.30/4.70/3.70]19.00 | 7.0011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60|4.50 | 3.602.05|7.50]1.93 | 6.25]11.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.15
21:45112089/ENG 5 |SOLIHULL YEOVIL 2.70|3.15|2.55[4.50|4.20]8.50 | 8.501.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.502.10 | 7.50]2.10 | 7.25]1.78 | 2.35| 2.50 | 2.45
21:45/12090 ENG 5 |MORECAMBE |FOREST G. 7.00]4.301.42112.0|1.98130.0|2.80]2.291.55|2.40|2.15/9.00|8.5012.80 | 12.0|1.52|3.40|1.65|1.984.20 | 1.45

21:45112091 ENG 5 |[EASTLEIGH SCUNTHOR. 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20 1 4.60]8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.60

21:45) 2234 [ENG6J |BATH CITY MAIDENHE. 3.1513.25|2.2015.20|3.50]9.00 | 6.7511.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]5.20 | 4.30]2.20 | 9.50] 1.95|6.75]1.80 | 2.35]2.60 | 2.20

21:45| 2235 |[ENG6J [HORSHA.FC EASTBOUR. 2.50|3.30|2.65[4.10/4.30]7.50|8.002.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.70 | 3.00 [ 1.90 | 6.25] 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.10

21:45/2236 [ENG6J |AFC TOTT. CHES.UTD. 2.1513.30|3.2013.50 | 5.2016.50 |9.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]13.45|2.8011.95/6.50]2.30 | 9.50]1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.65
21:45)2237 |ENG6J |DOVER AT. DAG & RED 3.25|3.35|2.10}5.20|3.30]9.00 | 6.002.03|1.702.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.10 | 2.05|8.50] 1.83 | 5.60 ] 1.63 | 1.92]2.30 | 1.95
21:45) 2238 [ENG6J|HORNCHUR. DORKING 2.35/3.30|2.8513.80/4.70]7.25|8.5011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.60 | 2.9511.93|6.50]2.05|7.00]1.63|2.00|2.15|2.30
21:45/2239 [ENG6J HAMPT.&R. TORQUAY 6.25/4.10|1.48110.0/2.10)22.03.15|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]7.75|7.25|2.60 | 12.0]|1.57 | 3.50 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 3.70 | 1.48
21:45) 2240 ENG6J \WESTON MAIDSTONE 2.9013.20|2.3514.90/3.80]9.00|7.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]5.00 | 3.902.20 | 8.00]2.05|7.00]1.80 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.35
21:45| 2253 |ENG6J TONBRIDGE ENFIELD 2.35/3.30|2.85[3.80/4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.70 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.40
21:45| 2254 ENG6J \WORTHING SALISBURY 1.85]3.45/4.00]12.85/6.0015.10|10.5]2.11|1.65|2.702.45|2.75|2.15]1.73 | 4.80]2.25|9.50] 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.60
21:45| 2255 [ENG6J |SLOUGH T. CHIPPENH. 1.85]3.45/4.00]2.85]6.0015.10{11.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20]1.78 |5.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.85 | 2.80

21:45| 2256 |[ENG6J [HEMEL H. EBBSFLEET 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|4.30 | 3.50 | 2.05|7.00|1.90 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.95|2.25 | 2.10




First Half| Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul comozzart GonsnFistHal-{oousn st i+ Both Teams to Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:45| 2257 |[ENG6S|SCARBORO. BUXTON 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.20|6.00 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60 | 1.85|6.002.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
21:45| 2258 |[ENG6S/WORKSOP SPENNYMO. 2.65|3.30/2.50|4.30|4.10]8.00|7.502.031.70|2.75|2.50|4.00|3.30|1.95|6.75/1.90 | 6.50]1.58 | 1.90]2.15 | 2.10
21:45| 2259 |[ENG6S|FYLDE CHESTER 2.35|3.3012.85|3.704.70| 7.00 | 8.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.25|2.05|7.00]|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
21:45| 2260 |[ENG6S|CURZON CHORLEY 2.95|3.25/2.30|4.90|3.70|9.00 | 7.25|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.90|3.99|2.10|8.502.00 | 6.75]1.77 | 2.30 ]| 2.50 | 2.25
21:45| 2261 |[ENG6S|OXFORD C. ALFRETON 2.35|3.3012.85|3.704.70| 7.00 | 8.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.25]2.05|7.00]|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
21:45| 2262 |[ENG6S|MARINE DARLINGT. 2.10]3.25/3.35|3.35|/5.50|6.50 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.75|1.95|6.25|2.40 | 9.50]1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 2.80
21:45| 2263 |[ENG6S|MACCLESF. MERTHYR 1.4514.3016.25]12.05/10.02.95|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.85|1.57|1.53 |3.35|2.60|12.0|1.62 | 1.95]1.45 | 3.60
21:45/2264 |ENG6S|KINGS L. KIDDERM. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.10|4.10]8.00 | 8.001.52 |2.20|4.10 | 3.20|4.50|3.40|2.15|7.00/2.15]7.00]1.90 | 2.60 ] 2.60 | 2.60
21:45| 2265 |[ENG6S/HEREFORD BEDFORD 1.6213.705.2012.40|8.00|3.80|15.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.25|1.82]|1.65|4.20|2.50 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.63 | 2.95

21:45/ 2266 |[ENG6S|SOUTH SH. RADCLIFFE 1.7013.60 | 4.60)2.55|6.75|4.00 [ 13.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|2.20 | 1.87]1.62 |4.00|2.25|11.0]1.55]|1.85]1.58 | 2.40

21:45| 2267 |[ENG6S|LEAMINGT. SOUTHPORT 2.4513.05|/2.9014.10/5.00]8.009.0011.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]14.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 9.50]1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 2.90

21:45)2268 [ENG6S TELFORD PETERB.S. 1.983.35/3.60]3.15|5.605.8011.0/1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.803.20 | 2.50]1.88 |6.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.82|2.35]2.05 | 2.85

21:45/2502 WAL 1 |CONNAH.QN BALA TOWN 1.6713.70/5.80]2.35/9.0013.80|17.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.85]1.68 |4.30|2.80 | 13.0|1.85|2.30]1.70 | 3.90

22:00/1372 |PAR C |SOL AMER. RECOLETA 2.25/3.40|2.9013.60/4.70]6.50 | 8.502.191.60]2.55|2.40]3.102.601.80 | 5.50]1.90 | 7.00]1.55 | 1.80[1.92 | 2.05

23:30/12238/EC2PT |ICHACARIT. CUMBAYA 3.80/3.40|1.90/5.80/3.05]10.5/5.6011.85|1.85|3.15/2.75]15.90 | 5.1012.45/10.0|1.87 | 5.40]1.83 | 2.30|2.90 | 1.95
23:30| 1491 [EC2PF |EL S.ANT. N.DE OCT. 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10 | 6.75]5.90 | 12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.85 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20
00:30| 1373 [PAR C |S.CARAP. ATL.TEMB. 3.35/3.40|2.0515.40/3.25]19.005.8012.11]1.65]2.70|2.45]14.90 1 4.1012.05|7.50]1.77 | 5.40]1.60 | 1.872.30 | 1.88
01:30/ 1522 |BRA 2 |AMER.MIN. AVAI 2.30/3.05|3.1513.80|5.50]7.50|10.0/1.53|2.35]4.60 | 3.40]4.303.25|2.15|7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.05

02:0011951BRCP |COMERCIAL INTERN.L. (0:1) 2.2013.05|3.3513.60|5.70]7.0010.0/1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.504.20 | 3.0512.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45

03:00]1291 |COL C |[R.SOACHA DEP.PER. (3:4) 2.90/3.20|2.35[4.90|3.80]9.00|7.501.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]5.303.99|2.20|8.50]2.10 | 7.00] 1.85 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.40

03:30|1295 |COL C |ATLE.JAM. CPD JUN. (0:2) 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]|15.04.30|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|6.50 | 7.25|2.60 | 13.0| 1.73 |4.50|1.82 | 2.30 | 3.25 | 1.75




